6" REGRESS LUMINAIRE CHANGEABLE TRIM

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

COLORTEMPERATURE

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

WATTAGE

INPUT VOLTS

EQUIV. WATTS

G-48420
M6/24W/LED/5CCT
27,30, 35, 41, 50K
1800

40

24w

120v

200W

G-48420

’ SOFT WHITE 2700K
WARM WHITE 3000K

NEUTRAL WHITE 3500K

CRI
DIMMABLE
PACK

oD
HEIGHT
mA

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

Goodlite

COOL WHITE 4100K

@ SUPER WHITE 5000K

>90

Yes

18

7.35

3.25

550mA

36V

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
COLOR

SHAPE
CUTOUT

PACK

Dimmable: Lifetime:

5% 50,000 hours

G-48421

9,

G-48421
T6/RMW
White
Round
575"

118

.
E__é CRI90*
=

TRUE
COLORS.

Warranty:
3 years

ITEM

DESCRIPTION
COLOR
SHAPE
CUTOUT

PACK

G-48425

G-48425
T6/SQ/W
White

Square

6.25"

118

BEAM
LocATION AN;:LE er C
) X L.
isTes



33/8” [85mm]

33/8” [87mm]

11/8” [34mm]

12” [300mm]

E[l@:l]]j:c

33/8" [86mm]

Dimmer List
BRAND SERIES MODEL LOAD DIMMABILITY BRAND SERIES MODEL LOAD DIMMABILITY
ARIADNI AYCL-153P 150W OK TOGGLER TG-600P 600W oK
DIVA DV-600PR 600W oK LUTRON TOGGLER TGCL-153P 150W oK
WIRELESS
DIVA DVCL-153P 150W OK CASETA DIMMER 150W oK
MAESTRO MACL-153MH 600W OK SURESLIDE 6633 600W oK
SURESLIDE
MAESTRO 6674 600W 20-100%
MRF2-6CL 150W OK
LUTRON WIRELESS LEVITON DECORA
TRIMATRON 6602 600W 20-100%
ROTARY D-600P 600W oK
ILLVMATECH IPLO6 600W oK
ELECTRONIC NTELV-300P 600W OK
ADORNE ADTP703TU 700W 20-100%
SKYLARK S-600P 600W oK LEGRAND
HARMONY H703PTW 700W oK
KYLARK
EONTOUR CT-600P 600W oK
ASPIRE 9540 1000W OK
SKYLARK COOPER
CONTOUR CLCLI53P 153w oK DEVINE DALO6P 300W oK

Accessories
Emergency LED Driver New Construction Plate 120-277V Driver Extension Cords

15W G-48410  30W G-48411 ITEM G-19969 (2 Punch Outs) G-20127 Dimmable G-20210 6ft G-2021110ft
60W G-95521  25W G-95525
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